P
15
10
01
0-
3g
b
  0
2/
20
17
Protecting people and our planet
HOW TO ORDER:
1. Select the siren model according to the need of auxiliar output or not, and the preferred
techonology: CANBUS or analogic. Fill in the field below with the chosen reference:
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Siren model chosen:
2. Select the number of speakers needed:
2021069    AL-ASX, compact speaker
* A single speaker cannot be connected to a 24V output power.
3. Select the necessary wiring model:
82441700         1 meter wiring, for ASX700-800-810 siren
82441701         4 meters wiring, for ASX700-800-810 siren
82441702         1 meter wiring, for ASX710 siren
82441703         4 meters wiring, for ASX710 siren
1 speaker* 2 speakers
Compact sirens and speakers
R10
EMC
IP69K
PROTECTION
Siren
IP66 IP67
PROTECTION
Speaker
PROTECTION
Connectors
ISO 9001:2008 Certified Company
Dr. Ferrán, 7
08339 VILASSAR DE DALT
BARCELONA - SPAIN
Phone 34 93 741 79 00
Fax     34 93 750 78 23
Email: marketing@vama.es
Protecting people and our planet
IP66
PROTECTION
Siren
SIREN
Voltage: 10 – 30V.
Output power 140 W (max.)
Auxiliary lights output: 1 x 5 A
Auxiliary output: 1 x 1 A
Frequence and tone: According to  selected tone
Dimensions: 96 mm x 29 mm x 86 mm
Weight: 450 gr
Operating temperature: -30ºC to 65ºC
SPEAKER
Coil impedance: 4 Ohms
Maximum output power: 70W
Acoustic pressure (dB) at 2m: 1 speaker: 117 dB
2 speakers: 120 dB
Operating temperature: -20ºC to 50ºC
Dimensions: 116 mm x 69 mm x 114 mm diameter
Weight: 1.080 gr
ASX700 ASX710 ASX800 ASX810
ANALOGIC
Siren without
AUX. OUTPUT
ANALOGIC
Siren with
AUX. OUTPUT
CANBUS
Siren without
AUX. OUTPUT
CANBUS
Siren with
 AUX. OUTPUT
2020286 2020287 2020288 2020289
2020286AH 2020287AH 2020288AH 2020289AH
2020286IP 2020287IP 2020288IP 2020289IP